ABB highly dynamic motion control packages
e-Series motors
ABB highly dynamic motor and drive
packages
ABB highly dynamic motor and drive packages bring together
ABB’s e-Series servo motors and MicroFlex series servo
drives to create cost and performance optimized packages.
These provide a flexible choice of input control and feedback

Motor speed (rpm)
ESM04X-101-302
e-Series motor ordering information
E S M -
Flange Size
04 = 40mm
06 = 60mm
08 = 80mm
13 = 130mm
18 = 180mm
Rated Power
101 = 100 W
201 = 200 W
401 = 400 W
751 = 750 W
102 = 1 kW
152 = 1.5 kW
202 = 2.0 kW
292 = 2.9 kW
302 = 3.0 kW
442 = 4.4 kW
502 = 5.0 kW
552 = 5.5 kW
752 = 7.5 kW
-
Feedback
T1 =  Absolute, Single-turn
 (SmartInc), 17 bits
 per revolution
T2 =  Absolute, Multi-turn
 (SmartAbs), 17 bits per
 revolution / 16 bits
 multi-turn
0 0
Brake
N = No brake
B = With brake
(Brake option not
available on 100 W
motor)
Connection
0 =  Standard connectors
 for power and
 feedback conection
Shaft style
A =    Shaft end fi tted keyway and
          key, without shaft seal
Variant
X = Low inertia
B = Medium inertia
E = High inertia
Rated Voltage
2 = 220 Vac
4 = 400 Vac
Rated Speed
15 = 1500 rpm
20 = 2000 rpm
30 = 3000 rpm
Cooling
0 =   Self-cooling, without
        thermistor conection
Special Options
     0 =   Standard design
0 A
ABB highly dynamic motor and drive packages |  MicroFlex, MotiFlex and e-Series motors 8
Motor Type and Rating Drive Type and Ratings Package Rating

ESM18E-552-154-xx0A00 268.4 320.6 108 42 180 3.2 114.3 13.5 200
ESM18E-752-154-xx0A00 342.4 394.6 108 42 180 3.2 114.3 13.5 200
e-Series cable ordering information
C B L -
Cable Length
 025 =  2.50 m
 050 =  5.00 m
 075 =  7.50 m
 100 =  10.0 m
 150 =  15.0 m
 200 =  20.0 m
 250 =  25.0 m
 300 =  30.0 m
Motor compatibility
EPP =  ESM04, ESM06, ESM08 Power & brake cable
EPM =  ESM13, ESM18 Power & brake cable
EFP =  ESM04, ESM06, ESM08 Feedback cable
EFM =  ESM13, ESM18 Feedback cable
Cable function
F2 =  Single-turn (SmartInc)
T2 = Absolute, Multi-turn (SmartAbs),
 including battery holder
P = Power only (ESM18 only)
B =  Brake only (ESM18 only)
PB =  Power and brake
-
CBLxxx-EFP-F22
Encoder signal cable for ESM04, ESM06
and ESM08, 17bit singleturn absolute encoder
CBLxxx-EFP-T22
Encoder signal cable for ESM04, ESM06
and ESM08,17bit multiturn absolute encoder
CBLxxx-EPP-PB06
Power & brake cable for ESM04, ESM06
and ESM08
The standard motor power and feedback cables for ESM04, ESM06 and ESM08 motors comply with EN55011 Class A Group
1 (Industrial) standard. To enable compliance with EN55011 Class B Group 1 (Domestic) EMC standards the plastic connectors
should be replaced by metallic circular connectors providing complete screening with suitable screen terminations in both the
plug and socket of an inline connector.
Designation with power cable (cable rating)
06 = 6 Amp motor power cable (ESM04, ESM06, ESM08)
12 = 12 Amp motor power cable (ESM13B)
20 = 20 Amp motor power cable (ESM18E-292, ESM18E-442)
35 = 35 Amp motor power cable (ESM18E-552, ESM18E-752)
2 = Feedback cable with 15 way D Type fitted
Motor Colour Function Motor Colour Function
1 Red U 5 Sheild Sheild
2 White V 6 Yellow Brake 24V
3 Black W 7 Blue Brake 0V
4 Green Ground
Motor Colour Function Drive
3 Blue SD+ 1
4 Blue / Blk SD- 9
7 Black 0V 13
10 Red 5V 12
18 Screen Screen Shell
Motor Colour Function Drive Motor Colour Function Drive
3 Blue SD+ 1 8 Red VB- -
4 Green SD- 9 9 Brown VB+ -
7 Black 0V 13 10 White 5V 12
18 Screen Screen Shell
ABB highly dynamic motor and drive packages |  MicroFlex, MotiFlex and e-Series motors 16
CBLxxx-EFM-F22
Encoder signal cable for ESM13 or ESM18
2500 ppr encoder and 17 bit single-turn
absolute encoder
CBLxxx-EFM-T22

Note: Mains choke (AC or DC) is mandatory for operation with C and D frame sizes with 110% and 150% overload modes.
Ratings/4 kHz Size
(Type designation)
Frame size
110% 60s 150% 60s 200% 3s 300% 3s
I2N I2max I2N I2max I2N I2max I2N I2max
3.00 3.30 3.00 4.50 3.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 -03A0-4 A
5.00 5.50 5.00 7.50 4.00 8.00 2.70 8.10 -05A0-4 A
6.40 7.10 6.00 9.00 4.70 9.40 3.20 9.60 -07A0-4 A
14.00 15.40 11.00 16.50 9.00 18.00 7.00 21.00 -016A-4 B
21.50 23.70 17.00 25.50 13.50 27.00 10.00 30.00 -024A-4 C
28.00 30.80 25.00 37.50 21.00 42.00 16.00 48.00 -031A-4 C
41.00 45.10 35.00 52.50 28.00 56.00 20.00 60.00 -046A-4 C
62.00 68.20 46.00 69.00 35.00 70.00 25.00 75.00 -060A-4 D
90.00 99.00 70.00 105.00 55.00 110.00 40.00 120.00 -090A-4 D
Ratings/8 kHz Size
(Type designation)
Frame size
110% 60s 150% 60s 200% 3s 300% 3s
I2N I2max I2N I2max I2N I2max I2N I2max
3.00 3.30 3.00 4.50 2.30 4.60 1.60 4.80 -03A0-4 A
4.00 4.40 4.00 6.00 3.00 6.00 2.20 6.60 -05A0-4 A
5.00 5.50 4.00 6.00 4.00 8.00 3.00 9.00 -07A0-4 A
10.00 11.00 9.00 13.50 7.00 14.00 5.00 15.00 -016A-4 B
17.50 19.30 15.00 22.50 12.00 24.00 9.00 27.00 -024A-4 C
25.00 27.50 20.00 30.00 18.00 36.00 13.00 39.00 -031A-4 C
33.00 36.30 31.00 46.50 25.00 50.00 17.00 51.00 -046A-4 C
45.00 49.50 35.00 52.50 28.00 56.00 21.00 63.00 -060A-4 D
MotiFlex e180 drive ratings
Frame Size
A B C D
Features
Braking chopper
Braking resistor
AC choke
DC choke
Mains filter (EMC) / C3
Installation features
Air cooling (fan)
Removable connectors
Control / Power
Side by side mounting
DIN rail mounting
Horizontal mounting
Options & accessories
Standard
Option, external
Not available
  ABB highly dynamic motor and drive packages |  MicroFlex, MotiFlex and e-Series motors 27
28  ABB highly dynamic motor and drive packages |  MicroFlex, MotiFlex and e-Series motors
Control panels
Our control panels offer a
wide range of touchscreen
graphical displays from
3.5” up to 15”. They
are provided with user-
friendly configuration
software that enables
tailor made customized
HMI solutions. Rich sets of
graphical symbols and the
relevant drivers for ABB
automation products are
provided. Control panels
for visualization of AC500
web server applications
are available.
ABB automation products
Motion controllers
ABB offers a wide range of
motion control products to
suit many different
applications. Motion
controllers are available in
PCI format, as standalone
units with USB, CANopen,
serial and Ethernet interfaces
and as intelligent
programmable drives for use
in single or multiaxis systems.
Servo drives
ABB offers a range of servo
drives to cover many different
applications. Its drives range